

Ingredients

Pizza dough base (v)

Wheat flour with added calcium, iron, niacin and thiamine, Olive Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Water, Salt. **Not guaranteed to be nut free.**

Tomato Sauce (v)

Tomatoes, Herbs, Olive Oil, Garlic, Sugar

Toppings

Mozzarella (v) - **milk**, cheese, citric acid

Ham - pork, salt, dextrose, sugar, spices, preservatives

Pepperoni - pork fat, salt, spices, paprika, dextrose, maltodextrin, spice extracts, beetroot juice, sodium nitrate - **may contain mustard**

Chorizo - pork, pork fat, paprika, salt, dextrose, garlic, antioxidant and preservative

Smoked Bacon - Pork, Salt, Antioxidant:Sodium Ascorbate , Preservative

Vegetables - Tomatoes, Mushrooms, Bell Pepper, Fresh Chillies, Red Onion, Basil (v)

Dietary requirements:

Vegan and Vegetarian - base, sauce and vegetables

Diary-free and gluten-free - prior request only

Allergies - not suitable for nut allergy or mushroom allergy or tomato allergy